
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/03; Name=
WATERFORD HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200903300001
15660

03/30/2009
12:39:13

WATERFORD
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES GIVENS,
JIMMY KIRK

31 135 200709240004
45720

Lot#:226
Book:31
Pg:135
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE

200903300001
15670

03/30/2009
12:39:14

WATERFORD
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES LASSITER,
CHRISTOPHE
R

33 86 200807110002
81420

Lot#:13
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE

200903300001
15710

03/30/2009
12:39:18

WATERFORD
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES OSMAN,
KHALIL

34 34 200807110002
80960

Lot#:689
Book:34 Pg:34
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE

200903300001
15680

03/30/2009
12:39:15

WATERFORD
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES DONALDSON,
ANTOINITA

31 137 200807110002
81270

Lot#:833
Book:31
Pg:137
Sub:WATERFO
RD
TOWNHOMES

200903300001
15700

03/30/2009
12:39:17

WATERFORD
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES EVANS, DAVID 27 137 200807110002
81070

Lot#:370
Book:27
Pg:137
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS

200903300001
15690

03/30/2009
12:39:16

WATERFORD
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES EVANS, DAVID 27 137 200807110002
81070

Lot#:370
Book:27
Pg:137
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS


