Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/03; Name= WATERFORD HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200903300001 15660	03/30/2009 12:39:13	WATERFORD HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GIVENS, JIMMY KIRK			31	135	200709240004 45720	Lot#:226 Book:31 Pg:135 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE
200903300001 15670	03/30/2009 12:39:14	WATERFORD HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LASSITER, CHRISTOPHE R			33	86	200807110002 81420	Lot#:13 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE
200903300001 15710	03/30/2009 12:39:18	WATERFORD HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	OSMAN, KHALIL			34	34	200807110002 80960	Lot#:689 Book:34 Pg:34 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE
200903300001 15680	03/30/2009 12:39:15	WATERFORD HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DONALDSON, ANTOINITA			31	137	200807110002 81270	Lot#:833 Book:31 Pg:137 Sub:WATERFO RD TOWNHOMES
200903300001 15700	03/30/2009 12:39:17	WATERFORD HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	EVANS, DAVID			27	137	200807110002 81070	Lot#:370 Book:27 Pg:137 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS
200903300001 15690	03/30/2009 12:39:16	WATERFORD HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	EVANS, DAVID			27	137	200807110002 81070	Lot#:370 Book:27 Pg:137 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS